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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFGGSSF 6.9533 0.0000 0.0000 755,047,972.44 -0.0003

15/03/2024 KFGGSSF 6.9536 6.9537 6.9188 755,404,546.95 -0.1146

14/03/2024 KFGGSSF 7.0682 7.0683 7.0329 767,943,624.20 -0.0410

13/03/2024 KFGGSSF 7.1092 7.1093 7.0737 772,287,433.41 0.1208

12/03/2024 KFGGSSF 6.9884 6.9885 6.9535 759,395,871.37 0.0010

11/03/2024 KFGGSSF 6.9874 6.9875 6.9525 759,158,713.96 -0.0701

08/03/2024 KFGGSSF 7.0575 7.0576 7.0222 766,649,991.43 0.1086

07/03/2024 KFGGSSF 6.9489 6.9490 6.9142 755,165,117.06 0.0646

06/03/2024 KFGGSSF 6.8843 6.8844 6.8499 748,223,251.63 -0.0856

05/03/2024 KFGGSSF 6.9699 6.9700 6.9351 757,771,286.59 -0.0384

04/03/2024 KFGGSSF 7.0083 7.0084 6.9733 761,673,494.76 0.1081

01/03/2024 KFGGSSF 6.9002 6.9003 6.8657 749,411,155.67 0.0710

29/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.8292 6.8293 6.7951 741,345,079.92 -0.0161

28/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.8453 6.8454 6.8111 742,453,207.81 0.0085

27/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.8368 6.8369 6.8026 740,991,114.00 -0.0474

23/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.8842 6.8843 6.8498 745,944,771.05 0.0942

22/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.7900 6.7901 6.7560 735,490,881.83 0.0876

21/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.7024 6.7025 6.6689 726,058,368.22 -0.1127

20/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.8151 6.8152 6.7810 737,928,723.76 -0.0080

19/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.8231 0.0000 0.0000 738,796,307.70 -0.0687

16/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.8918 6.8919 6.8573 745,903,919.84 0.1065

15/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.7853 6.7854 6.7514 734,412,467.71 0.1612

14/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.6241 6.6242 6.5910 716,700,499.72 -0.1422

13/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.7663 6.7664 6.7325 732,121,608.19 -0.0316

12/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.7979 6.7980 6.7639 735,467,598.01 0.0581

09/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.7398 6.7399 6.7061 729,201,302.05 0.0889

08/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.6509 6.6510 6.6176 719,861,794.43 0.1344

07/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.5165 6.5166 6.4839 705,223,279.45 0.0477

06/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4688 6.4689 6.4365 699,821,485.49 0.0280

05/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4408 0.0000 0.0000 696,789,884.03 0.0052

02/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4356 6.4357 6.4034 696,171,203.31 0.0671

01/02/2024 KFGGSSF 6.3685 6.3686 6.3367 688,872,308.08 -0.0787

31/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4472 6.4473 6.4150 697,032,282.98 -0.0923

30/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.5395 6.5396 6.5068 706,632,198.07 0.0734

29/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4661 6.4662 6.4338 698,638,010.04 -0.0117

26/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4778 6.4779 6.4454 699,772,797.09 -0.0147

25/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4925 6.4926 6.4600 701,091,587.29 0.0044

24/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4881 6.4882 6.4557 700,697,338.03 0.0956

23/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.3925 6.3926 6.3605 690,506,265.81 0.0182

22/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.3743 6.3744 6.3424 688,407,566.99 0.0965

19/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.2778 6.2779 6.2464 677,206,252.60 0.0348

18/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.2430 6.2431 6.2118 673,526,184.05 -0.0461

17/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.2891 6.2892 6.2577 678,423,768.02 -0.0682

16/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.3573 6.3574 6.3255 685,672,996.84 -0.0072

15/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.3645 0.0000 0.0000 686,453,656.86 -0.0381

12/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4026 6.4027 6.3706 690,565,084.59 -0.0098

11/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4124 6.4125 6.3803 691,399,567.38 0.0507

10/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.3617 6.3618 6.3299 685,845,568.88 0.0219

09/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.3398 6.3399 6.3081 683,295,735.52 0.1446

08/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.1952 6.1953 6.1642 667,751,589.97 0.0271

05/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.1681 6.1682 6.1373 664,962,106.05 -0.0295

04/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.1976 6.1977 6.1666 668,392,760.28 -0.0848

03/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.2824 6.2825 6.2510 677,709,782.37 -0.1219

02/01/2024 KFGGSSF 6.4043 6.4044 6.3723 690,455,535.60 -0.0688

28/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.4731 6.4732 6.4407 656,024,106.76 0.0919

27/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.3812 0.0000 0.0000 646,714,702.42 -0.0037
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26/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.3849 0.0000 0.0000 647,091,571.26 -0.0017

25/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.3866 0.0000 0.0000 647,266,151.22 -0.0014

22/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.3880 6.3881 6.3561 642,549,636.05 0.0710

21/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.3170 6.3171 6.2854 631,925,412.90 -0.1189

20/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.4359 6.4360 6.4037 641,782,161.63 0.0567

19/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.3792 6.3793 6.3473 633,691,434.53 0.0111

18/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.3681 6.3682 6.3363 628,280,993.08 -0.0020

15/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.3701 6.3702 6.3382 626,726,106.91 0.0786

14/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.2915 6.2916 6.2600 617,619,398.29 0.0869

13/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.2046 6.2047 6.1736 607,461,750.88 0.0359

12/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.1687 6.1688 6.1379 600,833,482.71 0.0594

08/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.1093 6.1094 6.0788 593,945,177.77 0.0584

07/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.0509 6.0510 6.0206 586,801,879.72 -0.0408

06/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.0917 6.0918 6.0612 589,845,053.29 -0.0224

04/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.1141 6.1142 6.0835 590,762,011.02 0.0304

01/12/2023 KFGGSSF 6.0837 6.0838 6.0533 587,109,899.33 0.0082

30/11/2023 KFGGSSF 6.0755 6.0756 6.0451 585,603,465.74 0.0366

29/11/2023 KFGGSSF 6.0389 6.0390 6.0087 581,721,159.22 0.0808

28/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.9581 5.9582 5.9283 573,365,553.01 -0.0033

27/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.9614 5.9615 5.9316 572,324,445.29 0.0113

24/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.9501 5.9502 5.9203 569,952,490.03 -0.0050

23/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.9551 0.0000 0.0000 570,427,942.12 0.0202

22/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.9349 5.9350 5.9052 568,230,768.38 -0.0384

21/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.9733 5.9734 5.9434 571,594,724.15 0.0792

20/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.8941 5.8942 5.8646 562,975,959.58 0.0257

17/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.8684 5.8685 5.8391 560,062,023.63 -0.0356

16/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.9040 5.9041 5.8745 563,009,278.57 0.0191

15/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.8849 5.8850 5.8555 560,594,181.64 0.1903

14/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.6946 5.6947 5.6661 542,134,612.28 0.0104

13/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.6842 5.6843 5.6558 540,497,072.80 0.1214

10/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5628 5.5629 5.5350 528,636,693.47 -0.1506

09/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.7134 5.7135 5.6848 542,762,247.23 0.0494

08/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.6640 5.6641 5.6357 537,683,945.91 0.0716

07/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5924 5.5925 5.5644 530,554,055.52 -0.0426

06/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.6350 5.6351 5.6068 533,871,620.01 0.1704

03/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.4646 5.4647 5.4373 517,163,310.02 0.0895

02/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.3751 5.3752 5.3482 508,200,753.10 0.0986

01/11/2023 KFGGSSF 5.2765 5.2766 5.2501 498,295,429.51 0.0230

31/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.2535 5.2536 5.2272 495,073,788.23 0.0178

30/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.2357 0.0000 0.0000 493,394,665.55 -0.0019

27/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.2376 5.2377 5.2114 493,139,059.15 -0.0315

26/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.2691 5.2692 5.2428 495,575,776.55 -0.1698

25/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.4389 5.4390 5.4117 511,053,441.37 0.0952

24/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.3437 5.3438 5.3170 501,559,681.03 -0.0469

20/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.3906 5.3907 5.3636 505,522,495.95 -0.0632

19/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.4538 5.4539 5.4265 511,042,335.83 -0.1111

18/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5649 5.5650 5.5371 521,238,764.17 -0.0182

17/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5831 5.5832 5.5552 522,552,450.25 0.0483

16/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5348 5.5349 5.5071 517,542,386.64 -0.2220

12/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.7568 5.7569 5.7280 537,966,516.50 0.0047

11/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.7521 5.7522 5.7233 537,196,025.86 0.0687

10/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.6834 5.6835 5.6550 530,257,879.01 0.0158

09/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.6676 0.0000 0.0000 528,782,841.84 0.1152

06/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5524 5.5525 5.5246 517,775,131.30 -0.0063

05/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5587 5.5588 5.5309 517,906,750.31 0.0616

04/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.4971 5.4972 5.4696 511,854,204.59 -0.1451
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03/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.6422 5.6423 5.6140 524,286,684.23 0.0016

02/10/2023 KFGGSSF 5.6406 5.6407 5.6124 523,069,993.00 0.0495

29/09/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5911 5.5912 5.5631 517,961,956.43 0.0757

28/09/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5154 5.5155 5.4878 510,448,156.31 0.0356

27/09/2023 KFGGSSF 5.4798 5.4799 5.4524 506,610,002.58 -0.0682

26/09/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5480 5.5481 5.5203 512,375,954.15 0.0078

25/09/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5402 5.5403 5.5125 511,002,886.41 -0.0020

22/09/2023 KFGGSSF 5.5422 5.5423 5.5145 511,139,455.01 -0.1598

21/09/2023 KFGGSSF 5.7020 5.7021 5.6735 525,967,564.55 -0.1194

20/09/2023 KFGGSSF 5.8214 5.8215 5.7923 536,548,554.09 -0.0645

19/09/2023 KFGGSSF 5.8859 5.8860 5.8565 542,210,245.82 -0.0568
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